CD-8/CD-7-2

PARTS LIST

#wostt 0

e | s
mﬁ 0
B T
o
o | o
Parts No. Parts Name Remark Parts No. Parts Name Remark
AT FFO5-AT-1 JL—L (E) 1 1 A61 - SK-N-940-61-002 | S&FJRYE 2 2 6 X 30
A2 FFO5-A1-2 JL—L (F) 1 1 A62 - SK-N-905-31-015 | AANFERALRILL(TFUTA) 4 4 M6 X 20
A3 FFO7-A1-B3 04 Z02 kA —)LAss'y 1 - AB3 — SK-N-905-00-004 | /NEyfTEMRILE 2 2 M6 X 20
Ad FF05-A1-B3 HIN— - 1 AB4 - SK-N-910-00-004 | FEEES - EH, 2 2 6
A5 FF05-A1-B4 A —Eft# 1 1 AB5 — SK-N-920-63-005 | <FHF vk 3f& 2 - M12
A6 FFO5-AT-5 NIRRT 1 1 A66 - SK-N-910-70-001 | BIlg v v— 2 - CC-1028-16
A7 FF05-A1-6 HORIN— 1 1 A67 - SK-N-910-70-004 | #iE 7w v — 2 2 CC-1020-10B
A8 FFO5-A1-7 AR R 2 2 AB8 - SK-N-920-20-004 | /O Fwhk 2 2 M6
A9 FFO7-A1-B9 02 720 875459 (R) 1 - A69 - SK-Z-5200-0102 | Frhig 2 2 111358
A10 FF07-A1-B10 02 | ZAVRI S vk (L) 1 - A70 - SK-B-3000-0100 | JL—¥ DAY — i 1 77-552
AT1 SK=J-0060-0100 | a~—> % I/LRTFTYL S 2 2 CBB-2552R A71 - FF02-A3-1 IR ES 2 2
Al2 SK-A-0000-0051 | MO ihkA—IL 2 - NM-65 A72 - FF02-A3-2 Bl o] 2 2
A13 - SK-N-940-62-001 | SEEYRwk 2 - | 8x45(suUS) A73 - FF05-A3-B3 el k] i 1 1
A14 - SK-N-920-41-002 | F'watwh 2 - | 8(sus) A74 - FF07-A3-B4 T LE®HI SV (R) 1 1
Al5 SK-N-900-20-018 | SR/l 4 4 M6 X 30 A75 - FF07-A3-B5 w%umqevﬁ 1 1
AT6 SK-N-901-20-003 | AARJ—< P=2 - 4 M8 X 12 A76 - FFO7-A3-B6 o E5 i 1 1
Al7 SK-N-901-20-005 | 7Rfak1J—< P=2 4 4 M8 X 16 A77 - FF07-A3-7 WedmEn 1 1
A18 - SK-N-901-20-004 | AfAK)—< P=2 4 - | M8x14 A78 - FF07-A3-B8-1 hERI Sk 1 1
A19 SK-N-920-10-004 | 7524wk 2 2 M6 A79 - SK-A-0000-0052 | FO hkA—IL 2 2, NM-75 ¢ 75
A20 SK-N-910-00-004 HEH 6 - 6 A80 — SK-N-940-62-002 [ SEF1Rwhk 2 2 8 X 50 (SUS)
A21 SK-N-905-00-012 | 7RA L fFERILE 3 - M6 X 16 A81T - SK-J-0050-0001 =)wia 1 1 3382330-50030
A22 - SK-N-910-20-005 | [LAaEEE 3 - 6 A82 - SK-N-920-41-002 | v adwhk 2 2 8 (SUS)
A23 SK-N-920-51-003 | R 5 Fwk 3 - M6 A83 - SK-N-900-20-002 | k5 Z/Mal 1 1 M5 X 10
A24 FF07-A2-B1 NURILIL—L 1 1 A84 - SK-A-1000-0108 | I3 L4O—5 N 2 2 LAM3737
A25 FF07-A2-B2 —hIL—Ls 1 1 A85 - CD4-A3-7 WB— N RARTY2H i 1
A26 FFO7-A2-B3 ORI IN— 1 1 A86 - FF05-A3-Bi8 JL—F%>a1— 1 1
A27 FFO7-A2-4 HiR—k/ (T 2 2 A87 - SK-F-0000-0001 | LD100fi¢avs7Iy—iN 1 1 3009A-V 2N-300213
A28 FF05-A2-5 YARAN— 2 2 A88 - FF05-A3-14 HhS5— . 1 1
A29 FFO7-A2-6 SIVAWIN 1 - A89 - FF05-A3-36 glRRUR T4 2 2
A30 FF05-A2-B7 799 1 i A90 - SK-A-0000-0052 | 4B kA{—JL 4 4 NM-75 ¢ 75
A31 FFO05-A2-8 w9 o—Fk 1 1 A91 - SK-N-940-51-007 | FLURWF 1 1 8x 35
A32 - FF05-A2-9 Ly p—p 1 1 A92 - SK-N-920-41-002 | FwaFwh-8if 1 1 ® 8 (SUS)
A33 - FF07-A2-B10 JUv7 (R) 1 = A93 - SK-N-905-30-023 | /< fHERL R 4 4 M6 X 45
A34 - FF07-A2-B11 JUwZ(L) 1 -~ A94 - SK-S-5000-0001 |[AalYRT2%5 1 1 33-1230
A35 SK-Z-0000-0094 | S UvyF(=FYa L) 2 - C-57 ¢22.2 A95 — SK-N-940-00-002 | RFUYLHEY 2 2 6 % 45
A36 FF05-A2-12 o—3— 2 2 A96 - SK-N-930-31-004 | CFZIED &g - Bl 2 2 16 (SUS)
A37 FF05-A2-13 hZ—(A) 2 2 t5.3 A97 - SK-N-930-31-010 | CHiz 1k &H iy - By FH 2 2 25 (SUS)
A38 FFO7-A2-14 H>—(B) 4 4 t9.5 A98 - SK-B-2000-0101 | JA¥—I1E®HHRT 1 1 C-16
A39 - FF05-A2-15 #5—(C) 2 2 [t11.7 A99 - SK-N-902-10-009 | RERILE . 1 1 M8 X 75
A40 - FF07-A2-16 715—(D) 2 2 |58 A100 - SK-N-901-40-001 | FEES{H(H) 7 Ttz hARJLb 2 2 | M6x45
A4 FF05-A2-18 RCYRTT T 1 1 AT01 — SK-N-902-10-004 [ RARILF FRD 2 2 M6 X 25
A42 FFO7-A2-B19 LN—H—FK 1 - A102 - SK-N-902-00-007 | AEARILE 1 1 M6 X 20
A43 FF07-A2-B19-3 AR DT L 1 - A103 — SK-N-902-00-005 | X&MRJLk 1 1 M6 X 16
Ad4 SK-Z-5200-0100 | #5>7 2 - AL14 ¢22.2 A104 - SK-N-905-00-002 | 7XE7UFERILE 1 1 M5 X 25
A45 SK=N-900-20-021 | k5 R/Mal 2 - M5 X 14 A105 — SK-J-0050-0002 Jwia 1 1 3382330-80060
A46 SK-N-920-20-003 | 71O~ F vk 2 - M5 A106 — SK-N-910-00-009 | *FEZ (SHFI) 2 2 16 t2.6
A47 FFO5-A2-41 2wiar (B) 1 1 A107 - SK-N-910-00-006 | ERES 1 1 10
A48 FA12-A1-35 2war (C) 1 1 A108 - SK-N-910-00-004 | FEEES 5 5 6
A49 FF05-A2-38 Lwg ZSvT (L) 1 1 A109 - SK-N-910-70-003 | #tiE 7w v— 2 2 CC-1624-10
A50 FF05-A2-40 Lwd 2597 (R) 1 i A110 — SK-N-920-63-003 | X Fvk-3F 1 1 M8
A51 FF05-A2-47 TJL—FL/— 1 1 A111 — SK-N-920-62-004 | ;"REAFvk-2}% 1 1 M8
A52 SK-N-910-30-001 | /A>T v vr— 4 6 10 A112 — SK-N-920-63-001 | AXFAFvk-35& 1 1 M5
A53 SK-N-920-30-001 | &+ 2 2 M6 A113 = SK-N-920-63-002 | X Fvk-35& 1 1 M6
A54 - SK-N-905-41-001 | 7RANRIFETSL ORIV 1 1 M6 x 30 A114 - SK-N-920-60-005 | A&+ vk 4 4 | M6
A55 SK-N-905-40-001 | A TUYFETSIRILE 1 i M6 % 20 A115 = SK-N-920-10-004 | 75> F vk 1 1 M6
Ab6 SK-N-920-41-001 | Jw<aFvk-8iF 3 3 SPN-6 (SUS) A116  SK-B-3000-0101 | JL—FT4¥— 1 1 77-553
A57 SK-Z-5200-0101 | 5> v— 2 - SR5407 491265 A117  SK-N-905-00-004 | R ITERILE 3 - M6 X 20
A58 SK-N-910-00-004 | FES 3 3 6 A118  SK-N-920-75-006 | UF+whk 4 4 M6
A59 SK-T-0000-0164 | /> amwo34 2 2 T50S A119  SK-Z-4000-0040 | H5— 4 4 NCLM6-8-38.4
AB0 SK-N-900-20-009 | FSR/NRL 8 8 M6 X 20




A36_ AB9

A62,A63 A64

\@ A52
/Am_ﬁm}% V 1l

a

\

(EH6-am

yA

(CHE-amm




